

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 350 OF 2022

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Company Limited..APPELLANT

V/S

Smt.savita Vinod Ingal And Ors.

....RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 2811 OF 2018

In

First Appeal 350 OF 2022

Iffco Tokio General Insurance Company Limited...APPLICANT

V/S

Smt.savita Vinod Ingal And Ors.

....RESPONDENT

None for Appellant.

None for Respondent.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE R. M. JOSHI J

DATE : 12th January, 2026

P.C. :

None for the Appellant Kept for dismissal on 30/01/2026

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)